
RUN WITH THE DEER FLY 15K RESULTS

Sunday, July 28, 2019

Seph Mack Scout Camp, Penn Run, PA

Race Director: Darryl Walker, Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club

OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

1 1 CRAIG PETERSON MALE 31 1:06:16 0:07:08

2 1 A J KELLY MALE 37 1:06:19 0:07:08

3 1 KURT KRETCHMAN MALE 28 1:24:26 0:09:05

4 2 BO BLOSE MALE 25 1:29:06 0:09:35

5 1 MIKE BOWERSOX MALE 40 1:31:03 0:09:47

6 1 YVETTE SCHUDY FEMALE 33 1:31:06 0:09:48

7 1 STEVE PAGANO MALE 54 1:31:53 0:09:53

8 1 DANA MCGINNIS FEMALE 34 1:32:03 0:09:54

9 1 CANDICE LOCKARD FEMALE 47 1:36:13 0:10:21

10 1 JONATHAN CUNKELMAN MALE 48 1:36:30 0:10:23

11 2 CARRIE ZIMNY-SHEA FEMALE 33 1:38:35 0:10:36

12 1 TIM PIPER MALE 57 1:41:54 0:10:57

13 2 DAMON ANDELIN MALE 39 1:42:03 0:10:58

14 1 JOE RYER MALE 42 1:42:12 0:10:59

15 3 STEPHANIE PUTT FEMALE 33 1:44:10 0:11:12

16 1 TRINITI JOY FEMALE 14 1:44:42 0:11:15

17 2 BRIAN JOY MALE 41 1:44:43 0:11:16

18 2 MARTIN G PEREZ MALE 50 1:45:00 0:11:17

19 1 GINA DANSAK FEMALE 38 1:51:18 0:11:58

20 1 DANIEL PAJAK MALE 32 1:51:24 0:11:59

21 3 PATRICK HEPNER MALE 35 1:52:27 0:12:05

22 1 CONNIE TESTA FEMALE 53 1:52:51 0:12:08

23 TIFFANY SMALL FEMALE ?? 1:52:52 0:12:08

24 3 JAMES YUVAN MALE 41 1:54:42 0:12:20

25 1 TAD PAJAK MALE 61 1:59:12 0:12:49

26 2 BRUCE ECKSTERIN MALE 46 1:59:37 0:12:52

27 4 THOMAS ADAMS MALE 38 2:01:31 0:13:04

28 3 TONY SERKIS MALE 46 2:01:43 0:13:05

29 1 WILLIAM STROUP MALE 72 2:01:47 0:13:06

30 4 D J NOEL MALE 43 2:02:27 0:13:10

31 3 DAVID BRIGHT MALE 50 2:02:35 0:13:11

32 1 LYNN BOTELHO FEMALE 56 2:02:36 0:13:11

33 1 MACHEL DRAHNAK FEMALE 45 2:11:56 0:14:11

34 5 CHRISTOPHER DUNCAN MALE 42 2:16:07 0:14:38

35 1 A J LOCKARD MALE 13 2:21:26 0:15:12

36 2 KELLY DUMM FEMALE 48 2:22:46 0:15:21

37 1 LESLIE BRADLEY FEMALE 40 2:22:49 0:15:21

38 5 BRANDON DIGIORGIO MALE 37 2:29:17 0:16:03

39 1 LAURA DiGIORGIO FEMALE 62 2:29:19 0:16:03

40 6 JEFF HERROD MALE 44 2:30:14 0:16:09



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

41 3 LESLIE HERROD FEMALE 47 2:30:15 0:16:09

42 3 CONNOR GIBSON MALE 25 2:51:40 0:18:28

43 2 DARLENE HUDAK FEMALE 62 2:53:33 0:18:40

44 4 DENNIS HUDAK MALE 52 2:53:35 0:18:40

45 3 MARCIA PAPALE FEMALE 63 2:53:36 0:18:40

46 5 CHARLES HEATH MALE 53 2:54:00 0:18:43

47 1 IAN HEATH MALE 18 2:54:01 0:18:43

48 2 RICHARD PARSONS MALE 73 2:59:50 0:19:20

49 4 ANITA HOOD FEMALE 62 3:11:55 0:20:38

50 2 CINDY JONES FEMALE 35 3:11:56 0:20:38

51 1 PAUL HICKS MALE 75 3:14:04 0:20:52

1 1 CRAIG PETERSON MALE 31 1:06:16 0:07:08

6 1 YVETTE SCHUDY FEMALE 33 1:31:06 0:09:48

MALES AND FEMALES, FIRST MASTERS:

5 1 MIKE BOWERSOX MALE 40 1:31:03 0:09:47

9 1 CANDICE LOCKARD FEMALE 47 1:36:13 0:10:21

35 1 A J LOCKARD MALE 13 2:21:26 0:15:12

47 1 IAN HEATH MALE 18 2:54:01 0:18:43

3 1 KURT KRETCHMAN MALE 28 1:24:26 0:09:05

4 2 BO BLOSE MALE 25 1:29:06 0:09:35

42 3 CONNOR GIBSON MALE 25 2:51:40 0:18:28

20 1 DANIEL PAJAK MALE 32 1:51:24 0:11:59

MALES AND FEMALES FIRST OVERALL:

MALES, AGES 14 AND UNDER: 

MALES, AGES 15 TO 19:

MALES, AGES 25 TO 29:

MALES, AGES 30 TO 34:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

2 1 A J KELLY MALE 37 1:06:19 0:07:08

13 2 DAMON ANDELIN MALE 39 1:42:03 0:10:58

21 3 PATRICK HEPNER MALE 35 1:52:27 0:12:05

27 4 THOMAS ADAMS MALE 38 2:01:31 0:13:04

38 5 BRANDON DIGIORGIO MALE 37 2:29:17 0:16:03

MALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

14 1 JOE RYER MALE 42 1:42:12 0:10:59

17 2 BRIAN JOY MALE 41 1:44:43 0:11:16

24 3 JAMES YUVAN MALE 41 1:54:42 0:12:20

30 4 D J NOEL MALE 43 2:02:27 0:13:10

34 5 CHRISTOPHER DUNCAN MALE 42 2:16:07 0:14:38

40 6 JEFF HERROD MALE 44 2:30:14 0:16:09

10 1 JONATHAN CUNKELMAN MALE 48 1:36:30 0:10:23

26 2 BRUCE ECKSTERIN MALE 46 1:59:37 0:12:52

28 3 TONY SERKIS MALE 46 2:01:43 0:13:05

7 1 STEVE PAGANO MALE 54 1:31:53 0:09:53

18 2 MARTIN G PEREZ MALE 50 1:45:00 0:11:17

31 3 DAVID BRIGHT MALE 50 2:02:35 0:13:11

44 4 DENNIS HUDAK MALE 52 2:53:35 0:18:40

46 5 CHARLES HEATH MALE 53 2:54:00 0:18:43

12 1 TIM PIPER MALE 57 1:41:54 0:10:57

25 1 TAD PAJAK MALE 61 1:59:12 0:12:49

29 1 WILLIAM STROUP MALE 72 2:01:47 0:13:06

48 2 RICHARD PARSONS MALE 73 2:59:50 0:19:20

MALES, AGES 70 TO 74:

MALES, AGES 45 TO 49:

MALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

MALES, AGES 55 TO 59:

MALES, AGES 60 TO 64:

MALES, AGES 35 TO 39:



OVERALL DIVISION NAME GENDER AGE TIME PACE

MALES, AGES 75 AND UP:

51 1 PAUL HICKS MALE 75 3:14:04 0:20:52

16 1 TRINITI JOY FEMALE 14 1:44:42 0:11:15

FEMALES, AGES 30 TO 34:

8 1 DANA McGINNIS FEMALE 34 1:32:03 0:09:54

11 2 CARRIE McGINNIS FEMALE 33 1:38:35 0:10:36

15 3 STEPHANIE McGINNIS FEMALE 33 1:44:10 0:11:12

FEMALES, AGES 35 TO 39:

19 1 GINA DANSAK FEMALE 38 1:51:18 0:11:58

50 2 CINDY JONES FEMALE 35 3:11:56 0:20:38

37 1 LESLIE BRADLEY FEMALE 40 2:22:49 0:15:21

33 1 MACHEL DRAHNAK FEMALE 45 2:11:56 0:14:11

36 2 KELLY DUMM FEMALE 48 2:22:46 0:15:21

41 3 LESLIE HERROD FEMALE 47 2:30:15 0:16:09

FEMALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

22 1 CONNIE TESTA FEMALE 53 1:52:51 0:12:08

32 1 LYNN BOTELHO FEMALE 56 2:02:36 0:13:11

39 1 LAURA DiGIROGIO FEMALE 62 2:29:19 0:16:03

43 2 DARLENE HUDAROGIO FEMALE 62 2:53:33 0:18:40

45 3 MARCIA PAPAROGIO FEMALE 63 2:53:36 0:18:40

49 4 ANITA HOODROGIO FEMALE 62 3:11:55 0:20:38

FEMALES, AGES 60 TO 64:

Timing, Scoring and Results Provided by The Apathetic Timing Service

FEMALES, AGES 14 AND UNDER:

FEMALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

FEMALES, AGES 45 TO 49:

FEMALES, AGES 55 TO 59:


